
11/3/2025

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

ISBN Cost
$319.00

Cost
$3.30

$120.00
$14.50
$20.00

$1,963.80

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$1,252.00

Term Cost $2,739.00

Automotive Technology
Kingsport Instructional Service Center 

16 Months - 1728 Hours
Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Books and Instructional Materials
CDX Automotive Tech w/2 year access pack

Supplies
Safety Glasses 
T Shirts 5 @ $24.00 each
Ear Buds
OSHA Test
Term Cost
2nd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Supplies
Tools



$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$906.00
$113.00

Term Cost $2,506.00

$1,404.00
$73.00
$10.00

Cost
$887.00

Term Cost $2,374.00

$9,582.80

Tennessee Sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees. 

Diploma Awards:
14  months Master Technician ( 1512 clock hours) 

3rd Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

Supplies
Tools
Mast Hybrid Electric Vehicle Access Code

4th Trimester
Tuition
Tuition
Technology Access Fee
Student Activity Fee 

TOTAL PROGRAM COST

Supplies
Tools


	AUTO Kingsport

