



TCAT
ELIZABETHTON

Automotive Technology
Kingsport Instructional Service Center
16 Months - 1728 Hours

Book, Tool, and Supply List

1st Trimester		11/3/2025
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Books and Instructional Materials		ISBN
CDX Automotive Tech w/2 year access pack		\$319.00
Supplies		Cost
Safety Glasses		\$3.30
T Shirts 5 @ \$24.00 each		\$120.00
Ear Buds		\$14.50
OSHA Test		\$20.00
Term Cost		\$1,963.80
2nd Trimester		
Tuition		
Tuition		\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee		\$73.00
Student Activity Fee		\$10.00
Supplies		Cost
Tools		\$1,252.00
Term Cost		\$2,739.00

3rd Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Supplies	Cost
Tools	\$906.00
Mast Hybrid Electric Vehicle Access Code	\$113.00
Term Cost	\$2,506.00
4th Trimester	
Tuition	
Tuition	\$1,404.00
Technology Access Fee	\$73.00
Student Activity Fee	\$10.00
Supplies	Cost
Tools	\$887.00
Term Cost	\$2,374.00
TOTAL PROGRAM COST	\$9,582.80

Tennessee Sales tax applicable on all items except books and fees.

Diploma Awards:	
14 months	Master Technician (1512 clock hours)